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Schleifstift

Beschreibung

Die Zylinderform ZY eignet sich optimal zum Schleifen von Bohrungen, Radien und Konturen.
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Weitere Informationen

Artikel Nummer
Modell

Modellgruppe

EAN

CBS Statistik-Nummer
Artikelgruppe

Marke

Eigenschaften

Artikelgruppe Code

PF31131276

ZY 2025 6 AR 60 O5V STEEL EDGE

ZY ..

4007220097021

68042230
PFERD

PFERD

Buiten-o
Breite
Stift-o
Pin-L&dnge
Korngrée

Max. RPM

1950689

20 mm

25 mm

40 mm
60

47700 U/min
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Produktbilder

2211.24
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